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FEDERACION FINAL CIRCUITO JINN - GRANADA
SE%QLT%,AON LAS GABIAS, 21/5/2022
Prueba 23 Masc., 200m Estilos Alevin Masc.

21/05/2022 - 16:24

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

2 ROELAS TORRES, Daniel

3 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, Dario

4 ROMERO GARCIA, Alejandro
5 NIETO MARIN, Joaquin

6 ROMERO GRUZEN, Samuel

Serie 2de 3

1 SALINAS VILLASECA, Ignacio

2 ESPINAR SANCHEZ, Antonio

3 JIMENEZ GIMENEZ, Marco Antonio
4 HERNANZ YANEZ, Manuel

5 DIAZ ANDRES, Mario

6 MONTES MORALES, Eduardo

7 LOPEZ MARTIN, Daniel

8 CABEZON HURTADO, Juan Luis

Serie 3de 3

1 ISSA-MASAD GUIRAU, Guillermo
2 PARDO CARLI, Oscar

3 GARACH RANCARO, Alejandro
4 SICILIA BLANCO, Martin

5 AYBAR GUTIERREZ, Raul

6 RODRIGUEZ MATAS, Ignacio

7 MARTIN COOK, Oliver

8 FOCHEZ RUEDA, Adrian

AN

08
09
08
08
08

09
08
09
09
09
08
09
09

08
08
08
09
09
08
08
09

Universidad De Granada
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.N. Las Gabias
Universidad De Granada
R.C. Nautico De Motril

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
Universidad De Granada
R.C. Nautico De Motril
Universidad De Granada
Universidad De Granada
R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.N. Las Gabias

C.N. Las Gabias

Universidad De Granada
C.N. Las Gabias
Universidad De Granada
R.C. Nautico De Motril
C.D. Swim Granada

C.N. Churriana
Universidad De Granada
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto

3:37.64
3:30.30
3:33.48

3:14.16
2:57.40
2:54.15
2:50.31
2:57.38
2:54.41
2:58.59
3:18.01

2:43.79
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2:36.32
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2:39.23
2:38.66
2:42.74
2:46.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268
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